
Form 4 20 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06944624 

Name of Company 

Buzz Creative Spaces Ltd 

iP We, 

Kate Elizabeth Breese, Oxford Chambers, Oxford Road, Guiseley Leeds LS20 9AT 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 February 2015 

Signed KD : Date 10 February 2015 

Waish Taylor 

Oxford Chambers For Official Use 

Oxford Road Insolvency Section + Post Room 

pusseley * CUMPANIES nUvoT 

eeds 
LS20 SAT 

Ref BUZ0001/KB/PS/BN/AW 

Sottware Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Lunited Glasgow Ta 
41/03/2015 # 

AAS eR IANO 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Buzz Creative Spaces Ltd 

on the 10 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Tekan CL Creo St 

ee OD 
en a = a 

Signed Apa 

Dated volw\i 



Buzz Creative Spaces Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Furniture, Tools & Equipment 3775 32 2,750 00 

Motor Vehicles 6 026 09 7,156 00 

Stock 500 00 500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors ee 70 400 60 

gona LE ee Date \ o\ aa i 



Buzz Creative Spaces Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Lrabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10 400 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 4,800 00 

ee 4,800 90 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,600 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

5 600 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) -_ _. NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,600 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges ~ ~™a 5 600 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) . NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 5,600 00 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 34,177 34 

Employees redundancy & PILN 5 000 00 

Banks/Institutions 14 000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 1,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8 000 00 
62,177 34 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (86,577 34) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (56,577 34) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
2 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _ (56,579 34) 

Signature 2-2-7" et Date © \n\ VS 


